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1. Absence 2. Acceptance 3. Accommodation
4. Administration 5. Agreement 6. Casual Leave
7. Confidential 8. Forward 9. Fair Copy

10. Head Quarters

11. Honorarium

12. Identification Card

< 13. Joining report 14. Man Hour 15. Memorandum
16. Minutes 17. Office Order 18, Order
19. Over Time 20. Particulars 21, Passport
22. Allotment 23. Circular 24, Clarification
25. Deduction 26. Accountant 27. Accountant General
28. Additional Secretary 29. Adviser 30. Administrative Officer
31. Audit Officer 32. Auditor 33. Camp Officer

[ 34. Cashier 35. Chairman 36. Chief Justice

37. Commissioner
40. Education Officer

43. Joint Secretary

46. Governor

49. Translator

38. Convener

41. Enquiry Officer

39. Director

42. Forest Officer

44. General Manager 45. General Secretary

47. Home Secretary  48. In Charge

50. Treasurer
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1. In Charge

4. Allotment

7. Adviser

10. Head Quarters
13. Joining report

16. Forward

19. Acceptance

22. Administration
25, General Manager
28. Additional Secretary
31. Cashier

34. Audit Officer

37. Commissioner
40. Forest Officer
43. Joint Secretary
46. Governor

49. Particulars

2. Over Time

5. Auditor

8. Minutes

11. Accountant
14. Mar; Hour
17. Office Order
20. Translator
23. Circular
26. Honorarium
29. Confidential
32. Agreement
35. Enquiry Officer
38. Convener
41. Chairman
44. Deduction
47. Treasurer

50. Home Secretary

3. Accommodation

6. Chief Justice

9. Fair Copy

12. Identification Card
15. Memorandum

18. Order

21. Passport

24, Clarification

27. Accountant General
30. Administrative Officer
33. Camp Officer

36. Casual Leave

39. Director

42. Education Officer
45. General Secretary

48. Absence
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Hﬁaﬁ (Translation)
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Section - C (20 Marks)
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Good books improve mental health.
India is a democratic country.

No one should jump from the Charminar.
Deepavali is the festival of lights.

Give respect and take respect.

India will become a powerful country.
Work is worship.
Peacock is beautiful bird.

The old man is sick.

10. Talk less listen more.
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1.
12.
13
14.
15.
16.
17
18.
18,
20

The Paper setter should follow the given syllabus and should give questions from the list

given below.

The Sun Rises in the East.
Hindi is our National Language
Sea water is saltish

Children play in the street
Nature is the best teacher

The train is running fast
Beauty is truth

We celebrate Diwali

Women should be respected

. India will become a powerful

country.

Knowledge is power.

Peacock is a beautiful bird.
Don't waste time

Rivers are very useful

Work is worship

Books guide us.

Trees keep the atmosphere cool
India is a democratic country

A Scholar is respected every where
Health is wealth

21.
22.
23.
24,

25,
26.
27
28.

29,
30.
31.
32
33.
34.
38
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Good habits build character

The mangoes are sweet

The mother gives a gift to her son
The Ganga starts from the
Himalayas

He has gone to Delhi with his father
He is the best student in the class
We are poor, but not thieves.

no one should jump from the
charminar

Our soldiers are brave.

Don't pluck flowers

Open the door

Suradas wrote sur sagar

Practice makes man perfect
Service to man is service to god
Good books improve mental health
Be kind to animals

India is a developing country
Coconut water is sweet

Give respect, take respect

Yugesh went to school



